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30 capsules • 100 mg

Dietary Supplement

D
IS

TR
IB

U
TE

D
 B

Y 
SW

A
N

SO
N

 H
EA

LT
H

 P
R

O
D

U
C

TS
Fa

rg
o,

 N
D

 5
81

04
 U

SA
TO

 R
EO

R
D

ER
, C

AL
L 

TO
LL

 F
R

EE
 1

-8
00

-4
37

-4
14

8
or

 v
is

it 
ou

r w
eb

si
te

 a
t w

w
w.

sw
an

so
nv

ita
m

in
s.

co
m

S
h

ar
p

-P
S

®
 G

o
ld

 is
 a

 r
eg

is
te

re
d

 t
ra

d
e-

m
ar

k 
o

f 
E

n
zy

m
o

te
c 

L
td

. U
.S

. p
at

en
ts

 
#5

,9
65

,4
13

; 
#7

,9
35

,3
65

 a
n

d
 #

7,
96

8,
11

2.

GU
ARANTEED

PU
RITY & POTEN

C
Y

Conjugated 
Phosphatidylserine

with DHA
Soy Free, Non-GMO U|xaIHG

BEy028
99qzZSWU899

Rev 0 12 12 17


